ClickUfficio srl
Via di San Saba, 12
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E-mail: info@clickufficio.it

Ribbon.in 110x450 wax-resin hp04

CK408303

HONEYWELL
1-970646-05

Cadauno
1
1
5.84
14812
specPchE
Colore nero
Tipo ribbon in ceral/resina
Marca HONEYWELL
Tecnologia di stampa trasferimento termico




